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AN AMERICAN CHINA MANUFACTURER SINCE 1976
A COMPLETE LINE OF COFFEE MUGS,

OVENWARE AND TABLE TOP ACCESSORIES

LIST PRICES
2015

MOST ORDERS SHIP NEXT DAY!
CUSTOM COLOR ORDERS SHIP WITHIN  

2 WEEKS FROM RECEIPT OF ORDER

Since 1976
Offering Better Value

to the Foodservice Industry!



** GENERAL INFORMATION **

** CARE AND HANDLING **

All products manufactured by Diversified Ceramics Corporation are lead-free,  
oven and microwave safe, and meet all federal and state regulations.

Possession of the Price List does not establish the holder as an authorized
distributor of Diversified Ceramics Corporation’s products.

PRODUCTS LISTED ARE NOT AVAILABLE TO ALL DISTRIBUTORS.

Diversified Ceramics Corporation
1501 North Gordon Street • Alvin, Texas 77511
Toll Free: 888-769-7684
Phone: 281-331-8173 • Fax: 281-585-3814
E-mail: customerservice@diversifiedceramics.com
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ORDERS

Please ensure that orders contain the following
information:
1.	 Quantity
2.	 Item Number
3.	 Item Name
4.	 Desired Color
5.	 Complete Shipping Address with street name,
		 number, city, state and zip code
6.	 Shipping and Invoice Instructions
7.	 Your P.O. Number
8.	 Your Fax Number

PACKAGING AND WEIGHT

Unless otherwise noted on order, items will be 
furnished in standard packages. All weights listed 
include packaging. Special UPS Packaging Available - 
5% fee for this packaging.

BREAKAGE

Breakage claims must be filed with the carrier, not 
with the manufacturer. Diversified Ceramics is not
responsible for breakage caused by the freight 
company.

EXPORT PACKAGING

Where export packaging is desired, there may be an
additional charge based on the requirements of each 
order.

RETURNS

No Merchandise may be returned without 
written authorization of Diversified Ceramics 
Corporation. Subject to a 25% re-packaging & 
inspection fee. A credit will be issued upon receipt of 
merchandise. Absolutely NO Returns on custom colors 
and/or custom products. Returns will not be accepted 
after 6 months from invoice date.

CAPACITIES AND SIZES

Liquid capacities listed are brimful measurements.
All capacities and sizes listed are subject to slight
variation due to the process of chinaware
manufacturing.

COLORS AND SHAPES MADE TO ORDER

Due to the nature of the china manufacturing process
in which losses vary, all orders for made-to-order
colors and shapes are subject to an overage
or shortage of ten percent.

SHIPPING POLICY

1.	All shipments F.O.B. Alvin, Texas.
2.	All shipments under 100 lbs. will ship via UPS.
3.	 Shipments made by motor freight: 
	 •	 Release value is $90.00 per hundred weight.
	 •	 Freight release value can change due to
		  classification.
	 •	 Damaged freight is the responsibility of
		  the consignee.
	 •	 Lost freight is the responsibility of the consignee.
4.	No pre-pay and add freight on LTL shipments

Scratches or Metal Marking
and Excessive Glaze Wear

•	 Stainless steel or galvanized sheet metal on scraping tables
•	 Improper use of metal trays,boxes, and racks
•	 Infrequent cleaning of stainless steel dish tables
•	 Overloading bus boxes and dish racks
•	 Scouring with metal pads, steel wool, or abrasive cleansers
•	 Stacking hot, wet china
•	 Using other china or metal utensils to scrape dishes

Stains or Discoloration

•	 Allowing china to remain unwashed after use
•	 Eroded or clogged spray nozzles
•	 Hard water and/or iron content
•	 Incorrect detergent concentrations
•	 Lime build up in old equipment
•	 Overworking the china due to inadequate inventory
•	 Pre-soaking in water over 160 degrees
•	 Scouring with abrasive pads



COLOR AND PRICING INFORMATION
STANDARD COLORS	 White (W), Ultra White (UW), Laredo Brown (LB) and 

Black (BK). 
One case minimum for standard colors. 

	 List Price reflects the list price per dozen for standard colors. 
Standard colors are White, Ultra White, Laredo Brown 
and Black. The standard colors for each product category 
are listed under the heading of each category throughout the 
price list.

CUSTOM COLORS	 Add 10% to List Price
	 6 dozen minimum per custom color per item.
	 (Custom colors usually ship within 2 weeks from 
	 receipt of order).

All Diversified Products are available in the following colors.

DIVERSIFIED CERAMICS COLOR GUIDE
6 Dozen Minimum

(PER CUSTOM COLOR, PER ITEM)

All colors listed below can be found in our color catalog.

*REFLECTS STANDARD COLOR

American Blue (AMB)

Apollo Blue (APB)

Apple Green (AG)

Avocado (AV)

*Black (BK)

Bluebonnet (BB)

Blueberry (BY)

Burgundy (BU)

Carmel (C)

Chocolate Brown (CHB)

Clear Speck (CS)

Cobalt Blue (CB)

Columbia Blue (CLB)

Crimson (CR)

Dark Blue (DB)

Emerald Green (EG)

Forest Green (FG)

Granite Gray (GG)

Honey Gold (HON)

Hotel Brown (HTB)

Hotel Green (HTG)

Huckleberry Blue (HUC)

Hunter Green (HUG)

Ivory (IV)

Kiwi Green (KG)

*Laredo Brown (LB)

Laredo Drip (LBD)

Lemon Yellow (LY)

Light Blue (LTB)

Matte Black (MB)

Matte White (MW)

Mint Green (MG)

Mustard (MU)

Navy Blue (NB) 

Ocean Blue (OB)

Peach (PH)

Persimmon (PS)

Plum (PL)

Polar White (PW)

Polo Green (PG)

Powder Blue (PB)

Pumpkin (PU)

Salsa (SA)

Sea Foam (SE)

Sky Blue (SB)

Spice (SP)

Sunflower (SF)

Tan (TN)

Tangerine (TNG)

Terracotta (TC)

Teal Blue (TB)

Teal Green (TG)

Turquoise (TQ)

Two Tone (TT)

*Ultra White (UW)

*White (W)

Yellow (Y)

Please email to samples@diversifiedceramics.com 
for all samples and literature requests.

Individual color chips are available as samples at samples@diversifiedceramics.com
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MISSION STATEMENT
We produce high quality vitrified china dinnerware accessories for the commercial food service 
industry. With our ability to supply custom, specialty items for our customer’s needs, we 
continuously grow our product line. In addition, as an American manufacturer, we can offer 
faster lead times, and overall better service. All of this supports our goal to give complete 
satisfaction to our customers.
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COFFEE MUGS
List price for the following standard solid colors WHITE, ULTRA WHITE, LAREDO BROWN or BLACK.
Custom color add 10% (6 dozen minimum per item in a custom color).
Note: Coffee Mugs are one-piece construction - more durable.

 		  		  WIDTH		
ITEM		 DESCRIPTION	 CAPACITY	 W/HANDLE	 HEIGHT	 DIAM.	 CUBE	 DOZ	 WT	 PRICE	 PRICE
No.			  oz.	 in.	 in.	 in.	 per ct.	 per ct.	 per ct.	 per doz.	 per cs.

DC100 	 Madrid	 81⁄2	 47⁄8	 4 	 3	 0.9	 2	 26	 99.36	 198.72

DC100A	 Madrid	 7	 4	 31⁄2	 23⁄4	 0.9	 2	 20	 99.36	 198.72

DC102	 Pecos	 10	 41⁄2	 41⁄2	 3	 1.1	 2	 30	 129.13	 258.26

DC103	 Tucson	 10	 43⁄4	 31⁄2	 31⁄2	 0.9	 2	 25	 129.13	 258.26

DC106	 Balboa	 8	 41⁄4	 41⁄2	 3	 1.1	 2	 22	 104.30	 208.60

DC107	 Texan	 91⁄2	 41⁄2	 31⁄4	 3	 0.9	 2	 27	 104.30	 208.60

DC108	 Houston	 10	 45⁄8	 35⁄8	 3	 0.9	 2	 26	 129.05	 258.10

DCI 108	 Houston, White Only	 10	 45⁄8	 35⁄8	 3	 0.9	 2	 26	 51.66	 103.32

DC109	 Austin	 8	 43⁄8	 31⁄2	 27⁄8	 0.9	 2	 21	 104.30	 208.60

DC 110	 San Antonio	 10	 45⁄8	 41⁄4	 31⁄4	 0.9	 2	 27	 51.66	 103.32

DCI 110	 San Antonio, White	 10	 45⁄8	 41⁄4	 31⁄4	 0.9	 2	 27	 51.66	 103.32

	 & Ultra White Only

DC120	 El Paso	 9	 43⁄8	 33⁄4	 3	 0.9	 2	 24	 104.30	 208.60

DC122	 Pacific	 71⁄2	 41⁄4	 33⁄4	 3	 0.9	 2	 20	 99.36	 198.72

DC123	 Beaumont	 9	 41⁄8	 31⁄4	 3	 0.9	 2	 22	 104.30	 208.60

Diversified Ceramics Toll Free: 888-769-7684
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DC125	 Footed Stack Mug	 8	 4	 33⁄4   	 3	 1.1	 2	 22	 129.13	 258.26

DC126	 Admiral's (Navy Mug)	 8	 43⁄8 	 31⁄4 	 31⁄4	 0.9	 2	 25	 104.30	 208.60

DCI 118	 Royal Mug	 12	 43⁄4	 31⁄2 	 33⁄8	 1.1	 2	 22	 64.28	 128.56

DC132	 Mug	 10	 41⁄2	 41⁄4 	 3	 1.1	 2	 31	 131.76	 263.52

DC145	 Executive Mug, footed 	 9	 43⁄8	 43⁄4 	 31⁄4	 1.7	 2	 31	 143.05	 286.10

DC129	 Barista Espresso Cup	 3	 33⁄4	 17⁄8	 33⁄4	 0.5	 2	 10	 64.69	 129.38

DC130	 Barista Espresso Saucer	 -	 -	 -	 5	 1.0	 2	 16	 60.59	 121.18

DC139	 Barista Cappuccino Cup	 8	 43⁄4	 21⁄4	 31⁄4	 0.9	 2	 18	 97.53	 195.06

DC149	 Barista Latte Cup	 12	 51⁄4	 211⁄16 	 51⁄4	 1.3	 2	 21	 107.44	 214.88

DC150	 Barista Latte Saucer	 -	 -	 - 	 515⁄16	 1.0	 2	 23	 87.22	 174.44

DC127	 Stacking Espresso	 3	 31⁄4	 13⁄4 	 21⁄4	 0.5	 2	 9	 83.68	 167.36

DC128	 Stacking Espresso Saucer	 -	 -	 - 	 41⁄2	 0.9	 2	 13	 78.07	 156.14

DC135	 Cappuccino Cup	 6	 41⁄4	 23⁄8 	 3	 0.9	 2	 14	 91.82	 183.64

DC137	 Stacking Cappuccino	 8	 45⁄8	 21⁄2 	 31⁄4	 0.9	 2	 22	 99.35	 198.70

DC138	 Stacking Cappuccino Saucer	 -	 -	 -	 53⁄4	 1.0	 2	 28	 81.75	 163.50

	 Fits DC135, DC137 & DC139

DCI 142	 Americana Cup,	 10	 47⁄8	 33⁄4 	 33⁄8	 0.7	 2	 19	 69.92	 139.84

	 Ultra White Only

DCI 143	 Americana Saucer,	 -	 -	 11⁄16 	 63⁄4	 0.5	 2	 18	 71.80	 143.60

	 Ultra White Only

DC144	 Latte/Soup Cup	 12	 53⁄4	 21⁄2 	 4	 1.3	 2	 25	 138.55	 277.10

DC146	 Stacking Latte	 10	 53⁄4	 21⁄3 	 41⁄4	 1.1	 2	 25	 127.12	 254.24

DC147	 Stacking Jumbo/Latte	 16	 63⁄8	 21⁄2 	 5	 1.3	 2	 33	 141.23	 282.46

DCI 148	 Stacking Latte,	 16	 53⁄4	 3	 41⁄2	 1.1	 2	 29	 122.13	 244.26 

	 Polar White Only

DC1345	 Jumbo Cup/Latte/Soup	 14	 57⁄8	 21⁄2 	 43⁄4	 1.3	 2	 25	 142.61	 285.22

DC1346	 Jumbo/Latte Saucer	 -	 -	 -	 61⁄2	 2.0	 2	 20	 112.47	 224.94 

	 Fits DC144, DC147, DC1345 & DC146

 		   	 WIDTH	
ITEM	 DESCRIPTION	 CAPACITY	 W/HANDLE	 HEIGHT	 DIAM.	 CUBE	 DOZ	 WT	 PRICE	 PRICE
No.		  oz.	 in.	 in.	 in.	 per ct.	 per ct.	 per ct.	 per doz.	 per cs.

The Barista Service also available in Chocolate Brown/White as a standard color.
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SUGAR CADDIES/CREAMERS
List price for the following standard solid colors WHITE, ULTRA WHITE, LAREDO BROWN or BLACK.
Custom color add 10% (6 dozen minimum per item in a custom color).

Diversified Ceramics Toll Free: 888-769-7684

TEAPOT
List price for the following standard solid colors WHITE, ULTRA WHITE, LAREDO BROWN or BLACK.
Custom color add 10% (6 dozen minimum per item in a custom color).

ITEM 	 DESCRIPTION	 CAPACITY	 LENGTH	 WIDTH	 HEIGHT	 DIAM.	 CUBE	 DOZ	 WT	 PRICE	 PRICE
No.		  oz.	 in.	 in.	 in.	 in.	 per ct.	 per ct.	 per ct.	 per doz.	 per cs.

DC20S	 Sugar Packet Holder, 	 -	 33⁄4	 21⁄2	 21⁄2 	 -	 0.9	 2	 33	 120.08	 240.16
		  Plain

DC200	 Carafe Creamer 	 11⁄4	 21⁄4	 13⁄4	 21⁄2	 -	 0.5	 2	 10	 83.24	 166.48
		  Unhandled

DC15	 Ranch Creamer	 4	 31⁄2	 3	 23⁄4	 -	 0.9	 2	 12	 101.34	 202.68

DC18B	 Nasa Creamer	 51⁄2	 23⁄4	 21⁄2	 31⁄2 	 -	 0.9	 2	 14	 112.49	 224.98
		  Unhandled

DC20P	 Sugar Packet Holder	 -	 33⁄4	 25⁄8	 21⁄4 	 -	 0.9	 2	 22	 138.08	 276.16

DC18 	 Nasa Creamer	 31⁄2	 33⁄8	 21⁄2	 3	 -	 0.9	 2	 12	 101.34	 202.68
		  Handled

DC18A	 Nasa Creamer	 51⁄2	 33⁄4	 21⁄2	 31⁄2 	 -	 0.9	 2	 14	 112.49	 224.98
		  Handled

DC35	 Ranch Creamer	 51⁄2   	 37⁄8	 33⁄4	 3	 -	 0.9	 2	 15	 127.82	 255.64

DC182	 Lidless English Teapot	 16	 6		 4	 33⁄4	 4	 0.9	 1	 18	 233.97	 233.97

ITEM 	 DESCRIPTION	 CAPACITY	 LENGTH	 WIDTH	 HEIGHT	 DIAM.	 CUBE	 DOZ	 WT	 PRICE	 PRICE
No.		  oz.	 in.	 in.	 in.	 in.	 per ct.	 per ct.	 per ct.	 per doz.	 per cs.

DC20F	 Sugar Packet 	 -	 43⁄4	 23⁄4	 13⁄4 	 -	 1.3	 2	 23	 124.53	 249.06
		  Holder, Fluted
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DC356	 Square Bowl	 10	 47⁄16	 47⁄16	 25⁄16	 -	 1.3	 2	 20	 144.09	 288.18

DC368	 Square Bowl	 12	 51⁄8	 51⁄8	 21⁄8	 -	 1.3	 2	 23	 151.29	 302.58

DC369	 Square Bowl w/Handle	 12	 63⁄4	 51⁄8	 21⁄4	 -	 1.7	 2	 25	 159.26	 318.52

DC372	 Square Bowl	 16	 57⁄8	 55⁄8	 13⁄4	 -	 2.0	 2	 25	 166.43	 332.86

DC373	 Asian Fusion Bowl,	 10	 -	 -	 21⁄2	 51⁄4	 1.3	 2	 23	 142.68	 285.36 
		  To Fill Line

DC374	 Asian Fusion Bowl	 12	 -	 -	 21⁄4	 51⁄4	 1.3	 2	 22	 142.68	 285.36

DC371	 Sculpted Flare Bowl	 14	 61⁄4	 51⁄4	 35⁄8	 -	 1.3	 1	 22	 190.74	 190.74

DC499	 Soup/Souffle	 12	 -	 -	 23⁄16 	 41⁄4	 1.1	 2	 20	 158.91	 317.82

DC703	 Soup/Salad, Paneled 	 12	 47⁄8	 -	 21⁄4 	 47⁄8	 1.1	 2	 24	 120.00	 240.00

DC703-LBD	 Soup/Salad LB Drip	 12	 47⁄8	 -	 21⁄4 	 47⁄8	 1.1	 2	 24	 127.28	 254.56

281-585-3814  Fax Diversified Ceramics

SOUP BOWLS
List price for the following standard solid colors WHITE, ULTRA WHITE, LAREDO BROWN or BLACK.
Custom color add 10% (6 dozen minimum per item in a custom color).

ITEM 	 DESCRIPTION	 CAPACITY	 LENGTH	 WIDTH	 HEIGHT	 DIAM.	 CUBE	 DOZ	 WT	 PRICE	 PRICE
No.		  oz.	 in.	 in.	 in.	 in.	 per ct.	 per ct.	 per ct.	 per doz.	 per cs.

DC12A	 Onion Soup	 7	 41⁄2	 4	 2	 4	 1.1	 2	 18	 113.21	 226.42

DC12B	 Onion Soup	 10	 5	 41⁄4	 2	 41⁄4	 1.1	 2	 21	 116.60	 233.20

DC12C	 Onion Soup	 12	 5	 41⁄2	 21⁄4	 41⁄2	 1.1	 2	 24	 120.00	 240.00

DC12A-LBD	 Onion Soup LBD	 7	 41⁄2	 4	 2	 4	 1.1	 2	 18	 120.06	 240.12

DC12B-LBD	 Onion Soup LBD	 10	 5	 41⁄4	 2	 41⁄4	 1.1	 2	 21	 123.66	 247.32

DC12C-LBD	 Onion Soup LBD	 12	 5	 41⁄2	 21⁄4	 41⁄2	 1.1	 2	 24	 127.38	 254.76

DC12A-TT	 Onion Soup - Two Tone	 7	 41⁄2	 4	 2	 4	 1.1	 2	 18	 125.98	 251.96

DC12B-TT	 Onion Soup - Two Tone	 10	 5	 41⁄4	 2	 41⁄4	 1.1	 2	 21	 129.66	 259.32

DC746	 Onion Soup	 15	 51⁄4	 43⁄4	 25⁄8 	 43⁄4	 0.9	 1	 15	 136.67	 136.67

DC14A	 Handled Onion Soup	 7	 61⁄2	 41⁄4	 13⁄4	 41⁄4	 1.3	 2	 21	 150.67	 301.34

DC14B	 Handled Onion Soup	 9	 7	 41⁄2	 13⁄4	 41⁄2	 1.3	 2	 25	 166.82	 333.64

DC14	 Handled Onion Soup	 10	 7	 43⁄4	 2	 43⁄4	 1.3	 2	 26	 166.82	 333.64

DC26	 Handled Onion Soup	 13	 73⁄4	 51⁄4	 2	 53⁄4	 1.7	 2	 30	 170.68	 341.36

DC28	 Handled Onion Soup	 10	 73⁄16	 5	 13⁄4	 5	 1.3	 2	 26	 166.82	 333.64

DC46	 Handled Onion Soup	 16	 71⁄2	 43⁄4	 21⁄4	 5	 1.7	 2	 30	 189.79	 379.58

(All handled bowls available in Laredo Brown Drip (LBD) glaze for an additional 5% of the standard list price.)



DCI 709	 Wide Rim Bowl,	 12	 - 	 -	 13⁄4 	 91⁄4	 0.5	 1	 21	 100.24	 100.24
	 White Only

DCI 710	 Wide Rim Bowl	 16  	 - 	 -	 115⁄16 	 103⁄8	 0.8	 1	 24	 162.88	 162.88
	 White Only

DCI 711	 Wide Rim Bowl,	 22	 - 	 -	 17⁄8 	 111⁄4	 0.8	 1	 29	 175.92	 175.92
	 Rolled Edge, White
	 and Semi Gloss Black Only

DC624	 Lion Head Tureen	 13	 6	 -	 33⁄4 	 43⁄4	 0.9	 1	 21	 235.46	 235.46

DC704	 Soup Bowl	 14	 41⁄3	 -	 21⁄2 	 41⁄4	 1.1	 2	 26	 136.63	 273.26

DC1347	 Handled Soup Bowl	 14	 71⁄4	 -	 21⁄2	 43⁄4	 1.3	 2	 33	 142.25	 284.50

DC1344	 Rice Bowl	 14	 -	 -	 21⁄2 	 43⁄4	 1.3	 2	 25	 138.50	 277.00

DC745	 Pasta/Salad Bowl	 32	 - 	 -	 3 	 71⁄2	 1.5	 1	 24	 252.93	 252.93

DC740	 All Purpose Bowl 	 24	 -	 -	 27⁄8	 67⁄8	 1.5	 1	 20	 196.91	 196.91

DC780	 Bowl	 26	 -	 -	 23⁄8 	 77⁄16	 2.2	 2	 50	 210.30	 420.60

DC783	 Bowl	 48	 - 	 -	 31⁄4 	 81⁄4	 2.0	 1	 28	 242.24	 242.24

SOUP/SALAD BOWLS
List price for the following standard solid colors WHITE, ULTRA WHITE, LAREDO BROWN or BLACK.
Custom color add 10% (6 dozen minimum per item in a custom color).

ITEM 	 DESCRIPTION	 CAPACITY	 LENGTH	 WIDTH	 HEIGHT	 DIAM.	 CUBE	 DOZ	 WT	 PRICE	 PRICE
No.		  oz.	 in.	 in.	 in.	 in.	 per ct.	 per ct.	 per ct.	 per doz.	 per cs.

8Diversified Ceramics Toll Free: 888-769-7684

WIDE RIM BOWLS
Reflects the list price for WHITE only.

ITEM 	 DESCRIPTION	 CAPACITY	 LENGTH	 WIDTH	 HEIGHT	 DIAM.	 CUBE	 DOZ	 WT	 PRICE	 PRICE
No.		  oz.	 in.	 in.	 in.	 in.	 per ct.	 per ct.	 per ct.	 per doz.	 per cs.



SHIRRED EGGS/RAREBITS/AU GRATINS
List price for the following standard solid all over colors WHITE, ULTRA WHITE, LAREDO BROWN, BLACK,  
HOTEL GREEN, HOTEL BROWN or any of these colors with white interior.
Custom color add 10% (6 dozen minimum per item in a custom color).

ITEM 	 DESCRIPTION	 CAPACITY 	 LENGTH	 WIDTH	 HEIGHT	 DIAM.	 CUBE	 DOZ	 WT	 PRICE	 PRICE
No.		  oz.	 in.	 in.	 in.	 in.	 per ct.	 per ct.	 per ct.	 per doz.	 per cs.

DC432	 Shirred Egg	 6	 61⁄2	 5	 7⁄8 	 -	 1.3	 2	 18	 109.51	 219.02

DC431	 Shirred Egg	 7	 61⁄2	 53⁄8	 1	 -	 1.3	 2	 18	 139.13	 278.26

DC433	 Shirred Egg	 8	 71⁄2	 6	 1	 -	 2.0	 2	 20	 153.86	 307.72

DC434	 Shirred Egg	 12	 8	 61⁄2	 11⁄8 	 -	 2.0	 2	 24	 169.38	 338.76

DC435	 Shirred Egg	 14	 9	 71⁄3	 11⁄3 	 -	 1.1	 1	 13	 186.32	 186.32

PLAIN

DC527	 Welsh Rarebit	 8	 81⁄2	 41⁄2	 11⁄8 	 -	 0.4	 1	 11	 135.45	 135.45

DC727	 Welsh Rarebit	 8	 87⁄8	 57⁄8	 11⁄4 	 -	 1.3	 2	 20	 135.45	 270.90

DC524	 Welsh Rarebit	 10	 91⁄4	 5	 1 	 -	 0.5	 1	 16	 149.00	 149.00

DC528	 Welsh Rarebit	 12	 10	 5	 13⁄8 	 -	 0.4	 1	 14	 164.63	 164.63

DC529	 Welsh Rarebit	 15	 101⁄4	 53⁄8	 11⁄2 	 -	 0.4	 1	 14	 176.21	 176.21

EMBOSSED

DC626	 Welsh Rarebit	 41⁄2	 61⁄2	 35⁄8	 1  	 -	 0.9	 2	 17	 125.23	 250.46

DC627	 Welsh Rarebit	 8	 81⁄8	 4	 11⁄8 	 -	 0.4	 1	 10	 135.45	 135.45

DC627PP	 Welsh Rarebit,	 8	 81⁄8	 4	 11⁄8 	 -	 0.4	 1	 10	 149.00	 149.00
	 Party Pack*

DC628	 Welsh Rarebit	 12	 91⁄4	 47⁄8	 13⁄8 	 -	 0.4	 1	 12	 164.63	 164.63

DC629	 Welsh Rarebit	 15	 101⁄4	 51⁄2	 11⁄2 	 -	 0.4	 1	 16	 176.21	 176.21

DC630	 Welsh Rarebit	 22	 111⁄2	 61⁄4	 15⁄8 	 -	 1.6	 1	 22	 194.29	 194.29

DC612	 Au Gratin	 7	 57⁄8	 51⁄2	 11⁄4 	 -	 2.0	 2	 20	 150.63	 301.26

DC613	 Au Gratin	 10	 71⁄8	 63⁄8	 11⁄4 	 -	 2.0	 2	 25	 152.37	 304.74

DC924	 Au Gratin/Pasta	 12	 81⁄2	 7	 13⁄16	 7	 1.1	 1	 17	 170.72	 170.72

DC615	 Pasta Bowl (Round)	 16	 83⁄4	 71⁄2	 13⁄8 	 71⁄2	 1.1	 1	 18	 174.12	 174.12

DC616	 Pasta Bowl (Round)	 22	 83⁄4	 71⁄2	 13⁄8 	 71⁄2	 1.1	 1	 20	 179.93	 179.93

DC619	 Pasta Bowl	 24	 101⁄8	 91⁄4	 15⁄8	 91⁄4	 1.4	 1	 32	 197.17	 197.17

* Available Party Pack (PP) Colors: Mustard, Persimmon, Powder Blue, Hotel Green

9 Diversified Ceramics281-585-3814  Fax
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CASSEROLES / OVAL BAKERS / POT PIES
List price for the following standard solid all over colors WHITE, ULTRA WHITE, BLACK or LAREDO BROWN/WHITE, HOTEL 
BROWN/WHITE, HOTEL GREEN/WHITE or BLACK/WHITE. Custom color add 10% (6 dozen minimum per item in a custom color).

ITEM 	 DESCRIPTION	 CAPACITY	 LENGTH	 WIDTH	 HEIGHT	 DIAM.	 CUBE	 DOZ	 WT	 PRICE	 PRICE
No.		  oz.	 in.	 in.	 in.	 in.	 per ct.	 per ct.	 per ct.	 per doz.	 per cs.

DC602	 Casserole	 9	 -	 -	 2  	 41⁄4	 1.1	 2	 23	 133.03	 266.06

DC602PP	 Casserole, Party Pack*	 9	 -	 -	 2  	 41⁄4	 1.1	 2	 23	 146.33	 292.66

DC603	 Casserole	 10	 -	 -	 2  	 41⁄2	 1.1	 2	 26	 147.82	 295.64

DC604	 Casserole	 12	 -	 -	 21⁄2 	 51⁄2	 1.3	 2	 24	 163.35	 326.70

DC604L	 Casserole Lid	 Fits 604 Only	 -	 -	 - 	 -	 0.6	 2	 17	 171.51	 343.02

DC605	 Casserole	 14	 -	 -	 23⁄8 	 53⁄8	 1.3	 2	 35	 176.51	 353.02

DC607	 Casserole	 18	 -	 -	 3  	 6	 0.9	 1	 23	 193.49	 193.49

DC309	 Casserole	 10	 -	 -	 23⁄8  	 5	 0.6	 1	 16	 154.62	 154.62

DC599	 Casserole	 16	 7	 45⁄8	 25⁄8	 -	 0.9	 1	 15	 199.06	 199.06

DC595	 Casserole	 16	 81⁄2	 41⁄2	 178	 -	 0.9	 2	 36	 208.78	 417.56

DC632	 Casserole	 16	 -	 -	 15⁄8  	 61⁄4	 2.0	 2	 17	 148.23	 296.46

DC635	 Casserole	 24	 -	 -	 13⁄4 	 8	 1.1	 1	 28	 220.73	 220.73

DC640	 Casserole	 32	 -	 -	 11⁄4 	 81⁄4	 1.9	 1	 27	 239.71	 239.71

DC645	 Casserole	 32	 -	 -	 17⁄8 	 9	 2.3	 1	 28	 239.71	 239.71

DC443	 Baker	 8	 -	 -	 1 	 53⁄4	 1.1	 2	 23	 121.63	 243.26

DC453	 Baker	 14	 -	 -	 13⁄4 	 71⁄4	 1.1	 1	 26	 154.55	 154.55

DC530	 Oval Baker	 9	 6	 41⁄4	 11⁄2 	 -	 1.3	 2	 21	 149.38	 298.76

DC517	 Oval Baker	 12	 61⁄4	 41⁄4	 13⁄4 	 -	 1.3	 2	 26	 169.66	 339.32

DC533	 Fort Pitt Baker	 7	 51⁄2	 37⁄8	 11⁄4 	 -	 0.9	 2	 14	 145.27	 290.54

DC547	 Fort Pitt Baker	 8	 61⁄8	 49⁄16	 15⁄16	 -	 1.3	 2	 24	 120.13	 240.26

DC531	 Fort Pitt Baker	 10	 61⁄2	 47⁄8	 11⁄4	 -	 1.3	 2	 22	 159.33	 318.66

DC536	 Oval Baker (Rolled Edge)	 9	 6   	 41⁄2 	 15⁄8	 -	 1.3	 2	 17	 167.40	 334.80

DC532	 Oval Baker	 12	 7	 47⁄8	 11⁄4	 -	 1.3	 2	 24	 169.66	 339.32

DC534	 Oval Baker	 12	 61⁄2	 41⁄8	 2 	 -	 1.3	 2	 24	 169.66	 339.32

DC535	 Oval Baker	 16	 63⁄4	 41⁄2	 17⁄8 	 -	 1.7	 2	 28	 186.63	 373.26

DC537	 Oval Baker (Rolled Edge)	 7	 61⁄2	 41⁄4	 13⁄8	 -	 1.3	 2	 14	 145.27	 290.54

DC537PP	 Oval Baker, Party Pack*	 7	 61⁄2	 41⁄4	 13⁄8	 -	 1.3	 2	 14	 159.78	 319.56

DC544	 Oval Baker Straight Sides	 32	 111⁄4	 67⁄8	 11⁄2	 -	 1.8	 1	 29	 247.59	 247.59

DC546	 Oval Baker Straight Sides	 46	 113⁄8	 7	 2	 -	 2.4	 1	 25	 320.42	 320.42

DC554	 Oval Baker Straight Sides	 64	 125⁄8	 75⁄8	 21⁄8	 -	 2.4	 1	 38	 499.33	 499.33

DC574	 Oval Baking Dish	 64	 131⁄2	 75⁄8	 21⁄2	 -	 1.3	 6 ea.	 25	 747.03	 373.52

DC427	 Oval Pot Pie	 12	 71⁄2	 43⁄4	 11⁄2	 -	 1.3	 2	 30	 186.48	 372.96

DC705	 Pot Pie Baker	 10	 61⁄2	 43⁄4	 17⁄8	 43⁄4	 1.3	 2	 23	 142.25	 284.50

DC588	 Pot Pie	 8	 -	 -	 2	 5  	 1.1	 2	 18	 140.22	 280.44

DC592	 Pot Pie	 14	 -	 -	 21⁄4 	 6	 0.9	 1	 14	 176.03	 176.03

DC692	 Pot Pie	 16	 -	 -	 23⁄8 	 6	 0.9	 1	 16	 183.27	 183.27

DC593	 Pot Pie	 17	 -	 -	 21⁄4 	 61⁄2	 0.9	 1	 16	 192.31	 192.31

* Available Party Pack (PP) Colors: Crimson, Apple Green, Spice

Toll Free: 888-769-7684



ITEM 	 DESCRIPTION	 CAPACITY 	 LENGTH	 WIDTH	 HEIGHT	 DIAM.	 CUBE	 DOZ	 WT	 PRICE	 PRICE
No.		  oz.	 in.	 in.	 in.	 in.	 per ct.	 per ct.	 per ct.	 per doz.	 per cs.

DC19S	 Salsa Dish	 4	 -	 -	 11⁄4 	 4	 0.9	 2	 14	 122.39	 244.78

DC29	 Stacking Salsa Dish	 5	 -	 -	 11⁄2 	 33⁄4	 0.9	 2	 14	 122.39	 244.78

DC786	 Molcajeta	 4	 -	 -	 15⁄8 	 4	 0.9	 2	 11	 133.75	 267.50

DC787	 Molcajeta	 10	 -	 -	 21⁄2 	 5	 2.2	 1	 15	 180.42	 180.42

DC784	 Molcajeta	 26	 -	 -	 21⁄4 	 71⁄4	 2.2	 1	 18	 300.72	 300.72

DC30	 Bowl	 5	 -	 -	 15⁄8 	 4	 0.9	 3	 21	 100.13	 300.39

DC30PP	 Bowl, Party Pack*	 5	 -	 -	 15⁄8	 4	 0.9	 3	 21	 110.14	 330.42

DC311	 Custard Cup	 5	 -	 -	 21⁄4 	 31⁄4	 0.9	 2	 12	 82.45	 164.90

DC312	 Custard Cup	 6	 -	 -	 25⁄8 	 31⁄4	 0.9	 2	 14	 105.05	 210.10

DC412	 Cocotte Dish	 5	 -	 -	 11⁄2 	 33⁄4	 0.9	 2	 13	 100.13	 200.26

DC413	 Cocotte Dish	 8	 -	 -	 17⁄8 	 41⁄2	 1.1	 2	 18	 103.49	 206.98

DC415	 Stacking Bowl	 10	 -	 -	 13⁄4 	 45⁄8	 1.3	 2	 17	 143.41	 286.82

DC518	 Oval Dish	 8	 71⁄8	 43⁄8	 11⁄4 	 -	 1.3	 2	 21	 169.35	 338.70

DC519	 Oval Dish	 12	 8	 5	 15⁄8	 -	 2.0	 2	 18	 188.16	 376.32

DC631	 Tapas Dish	 8	 -	 -	 11⁄8	 51⁄4	 1.3	 2	 17	 153.48	 306.96

ESCARGOT

DC25	 Escargot Lug Handled	 6 hole	 61⁄2	 51⁄4	 1  	 51⁄4	 1.3	 2	 26	 183.86	 367.72

DC25H	 Handled Escargot	 6 hole	 71⁄2	 51⁄4	 15⁄8 	 51⁄4	 1.3	 2	 28	 180.42	 360.84

DC27	 Escargot 	 6 hole	 63⁄4	 53⁄4	 11⁄2 	 53⁄4	 0.9	 1	 21	 256.19	 256.19

* Available Party Pack (PP) Colors: Mustard, Persimmon, Powder Blue, Hotel Green

ITEM 	 DESCRIPTION	 CAPACITY 	 LENGTH	 WIDTH	 HEIGHT	 DIAM.	 CUBE	 DOZ	 WT	 PRICE	 PRICE
No.		  oz.	 in.	 in.	 in.	 in.	 per ct.	 per ct.	 per ct.	 per doz.	 per cs.

DC362	 Ramekin Plain	 21⁄2	 -	 -	 11⁄2 	 3	 0.5	 3	 17	 61.71	 185.13

DC366	 Ramekin Plain	 5	 -	 -	 13⁄4 	 31⁄2	 0.9	 2	 17	 65.32	 130.64

DC922	 Ramekin Plain	 5	 -	 -	 21⁄8 	 31⁄8	 0.5	 2	 17	 77.52	 155.04

DC922PP	 Ramekin Plain, Party Pack*	 5	 -	 -	 21⁄8 	 31⁄8	 0.5	 2	 17	 85.28	 170.56

DC920	 Stacking Ramekin	 3	 -	 -	 13⁄4 	 21⁄2	 0.5	 2	 11	 65.66	 131.32

DC13B	 Ramekin Fluted	 2	 -	 -	 11⁄4 	 23⁄4	 0.5	 3	 11	 58.63	 175.89

DC13C	 Ramekin Fluted	 3	 -	 -	 11⁄2 	 31⁄4	 0.5	 3	 14	 61.63	 184.89

DC13D	 Ramekin Fluted	 5	 -	 -	 15⁄8 	 35⁄8	 0.9	 2	 14	 65.32	 130.64

DC843	 Ramekin Fluted	 1	 -	 -	 11⁄4 	 21⁄4	 0.5	 6	 12	 46.92	 281.52

DC834	 Ramekin Fluted	 23⁄4	 -	 -	 11⁄4 	 23⁄4	 0.5	 3	 12	 58.70	 176.10

DC834.5	 Ramekin Fluted	 4	 -	 -	 11⁄2 	 31⁄4	 0.5	 3	 18	 62.53	 187.59

DC844	 Ramekin Fluted	 2	 -	 -	 11⁄4 	 21⁄2	 0.5	 3	 11	 58.70	 176.10

DC845	 Ramekin Fluted	 41⁄2	 -	 -	 11⁄2 	 31⁄4	 0.5	 3	 18	 63.52	 190.56

DCI 495	 Ramekin Fluted**	 10	 -	 -	 2 	 41⁄2	 0.7	 2	 19	 50.72	 101.44

DC359	 Square Ramekin	 2	 23⁄4	 23⁄4	 11⁄2 	 -	 0.5	 3	 13	 62.53	 187.59

DC360	 Square Ramekin	 3	 31⁄8	 31⁄8	 13⁄4 	 -	 0.5	 3	 16 	 62.53	 187.59

DC24	 Butter Souffle	 13⁄4	 -	 -	 11⁄2 	 21⁄2	 0.5	 3	 9	 58.70	 176.10

DC915	 Pipkin	 2	 -	 -	 11⁄4 	 21⁄4	 0.5	 3	 11	 66.56	 199.68

DC917	 Round Ramekin	 2	 -	 -	 11⁄4	 21⁄4	 0.5	 3	 15	 61.63	 184.89

DC918	 Round Ramekin	 3	 -	 -	 2	 25⁄8	 0.9	 3	 17	 65.66	 196.98

* Available Party Pack (PP) Colors: Salsa, Kiwi Green, Lemon Yellow, Ocean Blue   ** Only available in Ultra White (UW)

SIDE DISHES
List price for the following standard solid colors WHITE, ULTRA WHITE, LAREDO BROWN or BLACK.
Custom color add 10% (6 dozen minimum per item in a custom color).

RAMEKINS
List price for the following standard solid colors WHITE, ULTRA WHITE, LAREDO BROWN or BLACK.
Custom color add 10% (6 dozen minimum per item in a custom color).
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ITEM 	 DESCRIPTION	 CAPACITY	LENGTH	 WIDTH	 HEIGHT	 DIAM.	 CUBE	 DOZ	 WT	 PRICE	 PRICE
No.		  oz.	 in.	 in.	 in.	 in.	 per ct.	 per ct.	 per ct.	 per doz.	 per cs.
DC498	 Souffle	 8	 -	 -	 2  	 41⁄8   	 1.1	 2	 17	 117.44	 234.88
DC500	 Souffle	 12	 -	 -	 21⁄4	 41⁄2	 1.1	 2	 25	 134.01	 268.02
DC501	 Souffle	 16	 -	 -	 21⁄4 	 5	 1.3	 2	 25	 171.30	 342.60
DC502	 Souffle	 20	 -	 -	 21⁄4 	 57⁄8	 0.9	 1	 25	 191.05	 191.05
DC503	 Souffle	 28	 -	 -	 23⁄8 	 63⁄8	 0.9	 1	 19	 236.00	 236.00
DC505	 Souffle	 48	 -	 -	 25⁄8 	 8	 1.3	  6 ea.	 14	 146.89	 293.78
DC825	 Crème Brulée Oval	 5   	 51⁄4	 4	 11⁄8 	 -	 0.9	 2	 14	 118.60	 237.20
DC835	 Crème Brulée Oval	 6	 55⁄8	 4	 7⁄8 	 -	 1.3	 2	 18	 130.04	 260.08
DC846	 Crème Brulée Round	 8	 -	 -	 11⁄2 	 51⁄4	 1.3	 2	 17	 143.17	 286.34
DC857	 Crème Brulée Round	 16	 -	 -	 11⁄2 	 63⁄4	 1.1	 1	 18	 257.29	 257.29
DC598	 Crème Brulée w/HDL	 8	 71⁄8	 51⁄8	 11⁄2 	 -	 1.3	 2	 25	 152.71	 305.42
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SOUFFLES, CREME BRULEE'S
List price for the following standard solid colors WHITE, ULTRA WHITE, LAREDO BROWN or BLACK.
Custom color add 10% (6 dozen minimum per item in a custom color).

PLATES & PLATTERS
List price for the following standard solid colors WHITE, ULTRA WHITE, LAREDO BROWN or BLACK.
Custom color add 10% (6 dozen minimum per item in a custom color).

ITEM 	 DESCRIPTION	 CAPACITY	 LENGTH	 WIDTH	 HEIGHT	 DIAM.	 CUBE	 DOZ	 WT	 PRICE	 PRICE
No.		  oz.	 in.	 in.	 in.	 in.	 per ct.	 per ct.	 per ct.	 per doz.	 per cs.

DC883	 Oblong Platter	 -	 141⁄8	 53⁄4	 11⁄16	 -	 1.3	 1	 30	 311.26	 311.26

DC884	 Insert for DC883 Platter	 -	 51⁄16	 37⁄16	 5⁄8	 -	 0.5	 2	 9	 96.62	 193.24

DC878	 Rectangle Plate**	 -	 91⁄2	 43⁄4	 7⁄8	 -	 1.3	 2	 29	 184.58	 369.16

DC887	 Rectangle Plate	 -	 121⁄8	 71⁄8	 7⁄8	 -	 0.9	 1	 29	 280.05	 280.05

DC872	 Rectangle Plate	 -	 133⁄8	 81⁄2	 11⁄4	 -	 0.5	 1	 29	 237.14	 237.14

DC880	 Rectangle Plate	 -	 135⁄8	 63⁄4	 7⁄8	 -	 1.6	 6 ea.	 30	 296.45	 148.23

DCI889	 Rectangle Plate**	 -	 141⁄2	 65⁄8	 1	 -	 0.4	 1	 22	 241.99	 241.99

DC877	 Rectangle Sculpted Plate	 18	 111⁄8	 77⁄8	 11⁄4	 -	 1.4	 1	 24	 277.89	 277.89

DC892	 Handled Square Plate	 -	 47⁄8	 47⁄8	 113⁄16	 -	 1.3	 2	 16	 140.76	 281.52

DC891	 Square Plate	 -	 45⁄8	 45⁄8	 7⁄8	 -	 0.5	 3	 19	 122.35	 367.05

DC895	 Square Plate	 -	 9	 9	 1	 -	 1.3	 1	 28	 260.57	 260.57

DCI 897	 Square Plate**	 -	 10	 10	 1	 -	 0.4	 1	 35	 150.25	 150.25

DC367	 Square Plate	 -	 41⁄4	 41⁄4	 3⁄4	 -	 0.9	 2	 19	 116.31	 232.62

DC370	 Square Plate	 -	 63⁄4 	 63⁄4	 7⁄8	 -	 2.0	 2	 15	 182.57	 365.14

DC863	 3 Comp. Plate	 -	 -	 -	 7⁄8	 8	 0.9	 1	 23	 226.50	 226.50

DC865	 3 Comp. Plate	 -	 - 	 -	 1 	 81⁄4	 0.9	 1	 18	 229.79	 229.79

DC875	 3 Compartment Platter	 -	 13	 81⁄2	 11⁄4	 -	 1.7	 1	 34	 289.96	 289.96

DC375	 Insert Plate for DC875	 -	 7	 51⁄8	 3⁄4	 -	 0.5	 1	 14	 146.50	 146.50

DC885	 Rectangle Plate	 -	 113⁄8	 5	 11⁄4	 -	 0.5	 1	 24	 237.14	 237.14

DC385	 Diamond Plate	 -	 113⁄8	 7	 11⁄4	 -	 0.5	 1	 16	 195.11	 195.11

DC549	 Oval Platter	 -	 93⁄8	 6	 1	 -	 0.5	 1	 21	 199.96	 199.96

DCI 900	 Chop Plate*	 -	 - 	 -	 11⁄8 	 131⁄4	 0.6	 6 ea.	 23	 1068.07	 534.04

DC508	 Oval Plate	 71⁄4	 43⁄4	 1	   - 	 -	 1.3	 2	 18	 140.90	 281.80

DC600	 Side Dish	 4	 67⁄8	 4	   1⁄2 	 -	 1.3	 2	 18	 128.09	 256.18

DCI 901	 Pizza Plate Round**	 -	 -	 -	 7⁄8	 121⁄4	 0.7	 6 ea.	 35	 631.84	 315.92

DCI 910	 Carpaccio Plate**	 -	 16	 51⁄2	 15⁄8	 -	 0.5	 1	 29	 252.36	 252.36

DCI 890	 Torpedo Plate**	 -	 22	 93⁄4	 2	 -	 0.8	 6 ea.	 39	 607.02	 303.51

DC261	 Crescent Salad	 7	 81⁄2	 4	 1	 -	 1.1	 2	 24	 180.41	 360.82

DC225	 Crescent Salad	 10	 83⁄4	 45⁄8	 11⁄8 	 -	 0.5	 1	 16	 234.97	 234.97

DC226	 Crescent Salad	 12	 83⁄4	 51⁄4	 1 	 -	 0.5	 1	 16	 234.97	 234.97

* Only available in White (W) or Laredo Brown Drip (LBD)   ** Only available in Ultra White (UW)



TABLETOP ACCESSORIES
List price for the following standard solid colors WHITE, ULTRA WHITE, LAREDO BROWN or BLACK.
Custom color add 10% (6 dozen minimum per item in a custom color).

ITEM 	 DESCRIPTION	 CAPACITY	LENGTH	 WIDTH	 HEIGHT	 DIAM.	 CUBE	 DOZ	 WT	 PRICE	 PRICE
No.		  oz.	 in.	 in.	 in.	 in.	 per ct.	 per ct.	 per ct.	 per doz.	 per cs.

DC164	 Bean Pot	 7	 -	 -	 23⁄4	 31⁄2	 0.9	 2	 34	 121.33	 242.66

DC716	 Celery Dish	 6	 73⁄4	 43⁄4 	 11⁄4	 -	 1.3	 2	 21	 181.49	 362.98

DC720	 Celery Dish	 10	 91⁄2	 41⁄4 	 13⁄8	 -	 1.6	 1	 19	 205.85	 205.85

DC800	 Buffet Tag	 -	 43⁄8	 1	 2	 -	 0.4	 1	 5	 94.37	 94.37

DC730	 1 Comp. Plate	 12	 9	 41⁄4	 11⁄4	 -	 1.6	 1	 22	 193.86	 193.86

DC722	 2 Comp. Dish	 3 oz. comp.	 41⁄2	 4	 11⁄4 	 -	 0.9	 2	 22	 148.08	 296.16

DC723	 3 Comp. Dish	 3 oz. comp.	 61⁄2	 4	 11⁄4	 -	 1.3	 2	 25	 164.00	 328.00

DC321	 Petite Marmite w/Handles	 8	 -	 -	 31⁄4 	 4	 0.9	 2	 20	 120.28	 240.56

DC330	 Petite Marmite	 8	 -	 -	 3 	 37⁄8	 0.9	 2	 22	 120.28	 240.56

DC331	 Petite Marmite	 16	 -	 -	 31⁄2 	 43⁄4	 0.9	 1	 18	 172.60	 172.60

DC597	 Sauce Cup	 2	 3	 -	 21⁄8	 21⁄4	 1.3	 3	 13	 66.58	 199.74 

DC17	 Sauceboat	 3	 51⁄2	 23⁄8	 21⁄8	 -	 0.9	 2	 13	 127.09	 254.18

DC196	 Sauceboat	 5	 7	 21⁄2	 4	 -	 1.3	 2	 18	 165.82	 331.64

DC197	 Sauceboat	 10	 9	 3	 43⁄4 	 -	 2.3	 1	 25	 174.12	 174.12

DC400	 Fajita Dish**	 4	 67⁄8	 4	 1⁄2	 -	 1.3	 2	 23	 154.15	 308.30

DC401	 Fajita Insert**	 5	 7	 47⁄8	 11⁄4	 -	 1.3	 2	 25	 154.12	 308.24

DC417	 Relish Dish, 3 Comp.	 -	 6	 51⁄2	 1	 -	 1.3	 2	 22	 114.99	 229.98

DC174	 Sauceboat	 3	 51⁄4	 33⁄4	 11⁄2	 -	 0.9	 2	 15	 128.09	 256.18

DC173	 Butter Warmer/	 -	 -	 -	 23⁄4 	 4	 1.3	 2	 26	 224.56	 449.12
		  Sauce Boat Stand

DC175	 Butter Warmer Dish	 3	 -	 4	 13⁄8 	 -	 0.9	 2	 18	 117.68	 235.36

DC460	 Bouillon	 7	 -	 -	 21⁄2 	 41⁄8	 0.9	 2	 20	 90.76	 181.52

** Fajita Dish/Inserts fit 7” x 91⁄2” cast iron skillets	

13 Diversified Ceramics

SKILLETS & FRY PAN SERVERS
List price for the following standard solid colors WHITE, ULTRA WHITE, LAREDO BROWN or MATTE BLACK.
Custom color add 10% (6 dozen minimum per item in a custom color).

281-585-3814  Fax

ITEM 	 DESCRIPTION	 CAPACITY	 LENGTH	 WIDTH	 HEIGHT	 DIAM.	 CUBE	 DOZ	 WT	 PRICE	 PRICE
No.		  oz.	 in.	 in.	 in.	 in.	 per ct.	 per ct.	 per ct.	 per doz.	 per cs.

DC211	 Fry Pan Server	 18	 113⁄4	 81⁄4	 11⁄2	 -	 1.4	 1	 23	 262.70	 262.70

DC213	 Fry Pan Server, Footed	 12	 10	 71⁄4	 11⁄4	 -	 1.4	 1	 15	 197.77	 197.77

DC213PP	 Fry Pan Server, Footed	 12	 10	 71⁄4	 11⁄4	 -	 1.4	 1	 15	 217.55	 217.55
		  Party Pack*

DC23S	 Handled Skillet	 12	 10	 71⁄4	 11⁄4	 -	 1.3	 1	 17	 235.49	 235.49

DC21S	 Handled Skillet	 18	 11	 81⁄4	 11⁄2 	 -	 1.3	 1	 20	 300.70	 300.70

DC22S	 Handled Skillet	 22	 121⁄4	 83⁄4	 11⁄2	 -	 1.3	 1	 25	 329.08	 329.08

CAST IRON STYLE SKILLETS - Matte Black Standard Color. Also available in: White, Ultra White & Laredo Brown.

DC203	 Cast Iron Style Skillet	 2	 51⁄2	 35⁄8	 1	 -	 0.9	 2	 10	 114.46	 228.92

DC204	 Cast Iron Style Skillet	 5	 7	 5	 1	 -	 1.3	 2	 11	 134.49	 268.98

DC212	 Cast Iron Style Skillet	 12	 91⁄4	 61⁄8	 11⁄2	 -	 1.6	 1	 17	 163.68	 163.68

DC216	 Cast Iron Style Skillet	 18	 105⁄8	 65⁄8	 2	 -	 1.8	 1	 18	 198.87	 198.87

DC217	 Cast Iron Style Skillet	 24	 115⁄8	 73⁄4	 2	 -	 1.8	 1	 22	 304.70	 304.70

* Available Party Pack (PP) Colors: Crimson, Apple Green, Spice
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				    Price	 Price
Item #	 Description	 Case Wt.	Page #	 Doz.	 Case

147	 Jumbo Latte, Stacking, 16 oz.	 33	 5	 141.23	 282.46

149	 Barista Latte Cup, 12 oz	 21	 5	 107.44	 214.88

150	 Barista Latte Saucer	 23	 5	 87.22	 174.44

164	 Bean Pot, 7 oz.	 34	 13	 121.33	 242.66

173	 Sauce Boat Stand	 26	 13	 224.56	 449.12

174	 Sauce Boat, 3 oz.	 15	 13	 128.09	 256.18

175	 Butter Warmer Dish	 18	 13	 117.68	 235.36

182	 Tea Pot, Lidless, 16 oz.	 18	 6	 233.97	 233.97

196	 Sauceboat, 5 oz.	 18	 13	 165.82	 331.64

197	 Sauceboat, 10 oz.	 25	 13	 174.12	 174.12

200	 Carafe Creamer,  1.25 oz.	 10	 6	 83.24	 166.48

203	 Skillet, Cast Iron Style, 2 oz.	 10	 13	 114.46	 228.92

204	 Skillet, Cast Iron Style, 5 oz.	 11	 13	 134.49	 268.98

211	 Fry Pan Server, 18 oz.	 23	 13	 262.70	 262.70

212	 Skillet, Cast Iron Style, 12 oz.	 17	 13	 163.68	 163.68

213	 Fry Pan Server, Footed	 15	 13	 197.77	 197.77

213PP	 Fry Pan Server, Footed, Party Pack	 15	 13	 217.55	 217.55

216	 Skillet, Cast Iron Style, 18 oz.	 18	 13	 198.87	 198.87

217	 Skillet, Cast Iron Style, 24 oz.	 22	 13	 304.70	 304.70

225	 Crescent Salad, 10 oz.	 16	 12	 234.97	 234.97

226	 Crescent Salad, 12 oz.	 16	 12	 234.97	 234.97

261	 Crescent Salad, 7 oz.	 24	 12	 180.41	 360.82

309	 Casserole, 10 oz.	 16	 10	 154.62	 154.62

311	 Custard Cup, 5 oz.	 12	 11	 82.45	 164.90

312	 Custard Cup, 6 oz.	 14	 11	 105.05	 210.10

321	 Petite Marmite, w/Handles 8 oz.	 20	 13	 120.28	 240.56

330	 Marmite, 8 oz.	 22	 13	 120.28	 240.56

331	 Petite Marmite, 16 oz.	 18	 13	 172.60	 172.60

356	 Square Bowl, 10 oz.	 20	 7	 144.09	 288.18

359	 Ramekin, Square, 2 oz.	 13	 11	 62.53	 187.59

360	 Ramekin, Square, 3 oz.	 16	 11	 62.53	 187.59

362	 Ramekin, Plain, 2.5 oz.	 17	 11	 61.71	 185.13

366	 Ramekin, Plain, 5 oz.	 17	 11	 65.32	 130.64

367	 Plate, Square	 19	 12	 116.31	 232.62

368	 Square Bowl, 12 oz.	 23	 7	 151.29	 302.58

369	 Square Bowl w/Handle, 12 oz.	 25	 7	 159.26	 318.52

370	 Plate, Square 	 15	 12	 182.57	 365.14

371	 Sculpted Flare Bowl, 14 oz.	 22	 7	 190.74	 190.74

372	 Square Bowl, 16 oz.	 25	 7	 166.43	 332.86

373	 Asian Fusion Bowl, to Fill Line, 10 oz.	 23	 7	 142.68	 285.36

374	 Asian Fusion Bowl, 12 oz.	 22	 7	 142.68	 285.36

375	 Insert Dish for DC875	 14	 12	 146.50	 146.50

385	 Diamond Plate	 16	 12	 195.11	 195.11

400	 Fajita Dish, 4 oz.	 23	 13	 154.15	 308.30

401	 Fajita Dish, 5 oz.	 25	 13	 154.12	 208.24

412	 Cocotte Dish, 5 oz.	 13	 11	 100.13	 200.26

413	 Cocotte Dish, 8 oz.	 18	 11	 103.49	 206.98

415	 Bowl, Stacking, 10 oz.	 17	 11	 143.41	 286.82

417	 3 Compartment, Relish Dish	 22	 13	 114.99	 229.98

427	 Pot Pie, Oval, 12 oz.	 30	 10	 186.48	 372.96

431	 Shirred Egg, 7 oz.	 18	 9	 139.13	 278.26

432	 Shirred Egg, 6 oz.	 18	 9	 109.51	 219.02

433	 Shirred Egg, 8 oz.	 20	 9	 153.86	 307.72

434	 Shirred Egg, 12 oz.	 24	 9	 169.38	 338.76

435	 Shirred Egg, 14 oz.	 13	 9	 186.32	 186.32

443	 Baker, 8 oz.	 23	 10	 121.63	 243.26

453	 Baker, 14 oz.	 26	 10	 154.55	 154.55

460	 Bouillon, 7 oz.	 20	 13	 90.76	 181.52

498	 Souffle, 8 oz.	 17	 12	 117.44	 234.88

499	 Soup/Souffle, 12 oz.	 20	 7	 158.91	 317.82

500	 Souffle, 12 oz.	 25	 12	 134.01	 268.02

501	 Souffle, 16 oz.	 25	 12	 171.30	 342.60

502	 Souffle, 20 oz.	 25	 12	 191.05	 191.05

				    Price	 Price
Item #	 Description	 Case Wt.	Page #	 Doz.	 Case

12A	 Onion Soup, 7 oz.	 18	 7	 113.21	 226.42

12A-LBD	 Onion Soup, 7 oz. Drip Glaze	 18	 7	 120.06	 240.12

12A-TT	 Onion Soup, 7 oz. Two Tone	 18	 7	 125.98	 251.96

12B	 Onion Soup, 10 oz.	 21	 7	 116.60	 233.20

12B-LBD	 Onion Soup, 10 oz. Drip Glaze	 21	 7	 123.66	 247.32

12B-TT	 Onion Soup, 10 oz. Two Tone	 21	 7	 129.66	 259.32

12C	 Onion Soup, 12 oz.	 24	 7	 120.00	 240.00

12C-LBD	 Onion Soup, 12 oz. Drip Glaze	 24	 7	 127.38	 254.76

13B	 Ramekin, Fluted, 2 oz.	 11	 11	 58.63	 175.89

13C	 Ramekin, Fluted, 3 oz.	 14	 11	 61.63	 184.89

13D	 Ramekin, Fluted, 5 oz.	 14	 11	 65.32	 130.64

14	 Soup, Handled, 10 oz.	 26	 7	 166.82	 333.64

14A	 Soup, Handled, 7 oz.	 21	 7	 150.67	 301.34

14B	 Onion Soup, Handled, 9 oz. 	 25	 7	 166.82	 333.64

15	 Ranch Creamer, Handled, 4 oz.	 12	 6	 101.34	 202.68

17	 Sauce Boat, 3 oz.	 13	 13	 127.09	 254.18

18	 Nasa Creamer, Handled, 3.5 oz.	 12	 6	 101.34	 202.68

18A	 Nasa Creamer, Handled, 5.5 oz.	 14	 6	 112.49	 224.98

18B	 Nasa Creamer, Unhandled, 5.5 oz.	 14	 6	 112.49	 224.98

19S	 Salsa Dish, 4 oz.	 14	 11	 122.39	 244.78

20F	 Sugar Packet Holder, Fluted	 23	 6	 124.53	 249.06

20P	 Sugar Packet Holder	 22	 6	 138.08	 276.16

20S	 Sugar Packet Holder, Plain	 33	 6	 120.08	 240.16

21S	 Skillet, Handled, 18 oz.	 20	 13	 300.70	 300.70

22S	 Skillet, Handled, 22 oz.	 25	 13	 329.08	 329.08

23S	 Skillet, Handled, 12 oz.	 17	 13	 235.49	 235.49

24	 Butter Souffle, 1.75 oz.	 9	 11	 58.70	 176.10

25	 Escargot, Lug Handled, 6 Hole	 26	 11	 183.86	 367.72

25H	 Escargot, Handled, 6 Hole	 28	 11	 180.42	 360.84

26	 Soup, Handled, 13 oz.	 30	 7	 170.68	 341.36

27	 Escargot, 6 Hole	 21	 11	 256.19	 256.19

28	 Soup, Handled, 10 oz.	 26	 7	 166.82	 333.64

29	 Salsa Dish, 5 oz.	 14	 11	 122.39	 244.78

30	 Bowl, 5 oz.	 21	 11	 100.13	 300.39

30PP	 Bowl, 5 oz., Party Pack	 21	 11	 110.14	 330.42

35	 Ranch Creamer, 5.5 oz.	 15	 6	 127.82	 255.64

46	 Soup, Handled, 16 oz.	 30	 7	 189.79	 379.58

100	 Madrid Mug, 8.5 oz.	 26	 4	 99.36	 198.72

100A	 Madrid Mug, 7 oz.	 20	 4	 99.36	 198.72

102	 Pecos Mug, 10 oz.	 30	 4	 129.13	 258.26

103	 Tucson Mug, 10 oz.	 25	 4	 129.13	 258.26

106	 Balboa Mug, 8 oz.	 22	 4	 104.30	 208.60

107	 Texan Mug, 9.5 oz.	 27	 4	 104.30	 208.60

108	 Houston Mug, 10 oz.	 26	 4	 129.05	 258.10

109	 Austin Mug, 8 oz.	 21	 4	 104.30	 208.60

110	 San Antonio Mug	 27	 4	 51.66	 103.32

120	 El Paso Mug, 9 oz.	 24	 4	 104.30	 208.60

122	 Pacific Mug, 7.5 oz.	 20	 4	 99.36	 198.72

123	 Beaumont Mug, 9 oz.	 22	 4	 104.30	 208.60

125	 Stack Mug, Footed, 8 oz.	 22	 5	 129.13	 258.26

126	 Admiral Mug, 8 oz.	 25	 5	 104.30	 208.60

127	 Espresso Cup, Stacking, 3 oz.	 9	 5	 83.68	 167.36

128	 Espresso Saucer	 13	 5	 78.07	 156.14

129	 Barista Espresso Cup, 3 oz	 10	 5	 64.69	 129.38

130	 Barista Espresso Saucer	 16	 5	 60.59	 121.18

132	 Rogue Mug, 10 oz.	 30	 5	 131.76	 263.52

135	 Cappuccino Cup, 6 oz.	 14	 5	 91.82	 183.64

137	 Cappuccino Cup, Stacking, 8 oz.	 22	 5	 99.35	 198.70

138	 Cappuccino Saucer	 28	 5	 81.75	 163.50

139	 Barista Cappuccino Cup, 8 oz	 18	 5	 97.53	 195.06

144	 Latte/Soup Cup, 12 oz.	 25	 5	 138.55	 277.10

145	 Executive Mug, Footed, 9 oz.	 31	 5	 143.05	 286.10

146	 Latte, Stacking, 10 oz.	 25	 5	 127.12	 254.24

Diversified Ceramics Toll Free: 888-769-7684



				    Price	 Price

Item #	 Description	 Case Wt.	Page #	 Doz.	 Case

722	 2 Compartment Dish, 3 oz. comp.	 22	 13	 148.08	 296.16

723	 3 Compartment Dish, 3 oz. comp.	 25	 13	 164.00	 328.00

727	 Rarebit, 8 oz.	 20	 9	 135.45	 270.90

730	 1 Compartment Dish, 12 oz.	 22	 13	 193.86	 193.86

740	 All Purpose Bowl, 24 oz.	 20	 8	 196.91	 196.91

745	 Pasta/Salad, 32 oz.	 24	 8	 252.93	 252.93

746	 Onion Soup, 15 oz.	 15	 7	 136.67	 136.67

780	 Bowl, 30 oz.	 50	 8	 210.30	 420.60

783	 Bowl, 48 oz.	 28	 8	 242.24	 242.24

784	 Molcajeta 26 oz.	 18	 11	 300.72	 300.72

786	 Molcajeta 4 oz.	 11	 11	 133.75	 267.50

787	 Molcajeta 10 oz.	 15	 11	 180.42	 180.42

800	 Buffet Tag	 5	 13	 94.37	 94.37

825	 Creme Brulée, Oval, 5 oz.	 14	 12	 118.60	 237.20

834	 Ramekin, Fluted, 2.75 oz.	 12	 11	 58.70	 176.10

834.5	 Ramekin, Fluted, 4 oz.	 18	 11	 62.53	 187.59

835	 Creme Brulée, Oval, 6 oz.	 18	 12	 130.04	 260.08

843	 Ramekin, Fluted, 1 oz.	 12	 11	 46.92	 281.52

844	 Ramekin, Fluted, 2 oz.	 11	 11	 58.70	 176.10

845	 Ramekin, Fluted, 4.5 oz.	 12	 11	 63.52	 190.56

846	 Creme Brulée, Round, 8 oz.	 17	 12	 143.17	 286.34

857	 Creme Brulée, Round, 16 oz.	 18	 12	 257.29	 257.29

863	 3 Compartment Plate	 23	 12	 226.50	 226.50

865	 3 Compartment Plate	 18	 12	 229.79	 229.79

872	 Rectangle Plate	 29	 12	 237.14	 237.14

875	 3 Compartment Platter	 34	 12	 289.96	 289.96

877	 Sculpted Plate	 24	 12	 277.89	 277.89

878	 Rectangle Plate	 29	 12	 184.58	 369.16

880	 Rectangle Plate	 30	 12	 296.45	 148.23

883	 Oblong Platter 	 30	 12	 311.26	 311.26

884	 Insert for 883 Oblong Platter 	 9	 12	 96.62	 193.24

885	 Rectangle Plate	 24	 12	 237.14	 237.14

887	 Rectangle Plate	 29	 12	 280.05	 280.05

891	 Square Plate	 19	 12	 122.35	 367.05

892	 Handled Square Plate	 16	 12	 140.76	 281.52

895	 Square Plate	 28	 12	 260.57	 260.57

915	 Pipkin, 2 oz.	 11	 11	 66.56	 199.68

917	 Ramekin, Round, 2 oz.	 15	 11	 61.63	 184.89

918	 Ramekin, Round, 3 oz.	 17	 11	 65.66	 196.98

920	 Ramekin, Stacking, Plain, 3 oz.	 11	 11	 65.66	 131.32

922	 Ramekin, Plain, 5 oz.	 17	 11	 77.52	 155.04

922PP	 Ramekin, Plain, 5 oz., Party Pack	 17	 11	 85.28	 170.56

924	 Au Gratin/Pasta, 12 oz.	 17	 9	 170.72	 170.72

1344	 Rice Bowl, 14 oz.	 25	 8	 138.50	 277.00

1345	 Jumbo Cup, 14 oz.	 25	 5	 142.61	 285.22

1346	 Jumbo Saucer	 20	 5	 112.47	 224.94

1347	 Soup Bowl, Handled, 14 oz.	 33	 8	 142.25	 284.50

DCI 108	 Houston Mug (White), 10 oz.	 26	 4	 51.66	 103.32

DCI 110	 San Antonio Mug, 10 oz.	 27	 4	 51.66	 103.32

DCI 118	 Royal Mug, 12 oz.	 22	 5	 64.28	 128.56

DCI 142	 Americana Cup, 10 oz.	 19	 5	 69.92	 138.84

DCI 143	 Americana Saucer	 18	 5	 71.80	 143.60

DCI 148	 Latte, Stacking (Polar White), 16 oz.	 29	 5	 122.13	 244.26

DCI 495	 Ramekin Fluted, 10 oz.	 19	 11	 50.72	 101.44

DCI 709	 Wide Rim Bowl, 12 oz.	 21	 8	 100.24	 100.24

DCI 710	 Wide Rim Bowl, 16 oz.	 24	 8	 162.88	 162.88

DCI 711	 Wide Rim Bowl, 22 oz.	 29	 8	 175.92	 175.92

DCI 889	 Rectangle Plate	 22	 12	 241.99	 241.99

DCI 890	 Torpedo Plate	 39	 12	 607.02	 303.51

DCI 897	 Square Plate	 35	 12	 150.25	 150.25

DCI 900	 Chop Plate	 23	 12	 1068.07	 534.04

DCI 901	 Pizza Plate Round	 35	 12	 631.84	 315.92

DCI 910	 Carpaccio Plate	 29	 12	 252.36	 252.36

				    Price	 Price

Item #	 Description	 Case Wt.	Page #	 Doz.	 Case

503	 Souffle, 28 oz.	 19	 12	 236.00	 236.00

505	 Souffle, 48 oz.	 14	 12	 146.89	 293.78

508	 Oval Plate, 7.25 oz.	 18	 12	 140.90	 281.80

517	 Baker, Oval, 12 oz.	 26	 10	 169.66	 339.32

518	 Dish, Oval, 8 oz.	 21	 11	 169.35	 338.70

519	 Dish, Oval, 12 oz.	 18	 11	 188.16	 376.32

524	 Rarebit, 10 oz.	 16	 9	 149.00	 149.00

527	 Rarebit, 8 oz.	 11	 9	 135.45	 135.45

528	 Rarebit, 12 oz.	 14	 9	 164.63	 164.63

529	 Rarebit, 15 oz.	 14	 9	 176.21	 176.21

530	 Baker, Oval, 9 oz.	 21	 10	 149.38	 298.76

531	 Fort Pitt Baker, 10 oz.	 22	 10	 159.33	 318.66

532	 Baker, Oval, 12 oz.	 24	 10	 169.66	 339.32

533	 Fort Pitt Baker, 7 oz.	 14	 10	 145.27	 290.54

534	 Baker, Oval, 12 oz.	 24	 10	 169.66	 339.32

535	 Baker, Oval, 16 oz.	 28	 10	 186.63	 373.26

536	 Baker, Oval, Rolled Edge, 9 oz.	 17	 10	 167.40	 334.80

537	 Baker, Oval, 7 oz.	 14	 10	 145.27	 290.54

537PP	 Baker, Oval, 7 oz., Party Pack	 14	 10	 159.78	 319.56

544	 Oval Baker, 32 oz.	 29	 10	 247.59	 247.59

546	 Oval Baker, 46 oz.	 25	 10	 320.42	 320.42

547	 Fort Pitt Baker, 8 oz.	 24	 10	 120.13	 240.26

549	 Oval Platter	 21	 12	 199.96	 199.96

554	 Oval Baker, 64 oz.	 38	 10	 499.33	 499.33

574	 Oval Baking Dish, 64 oz.	 25	 10	 747.03	 373.52

588	 Pot Pie, 8 oz.	 18	 10	 140.22	 280.44

592	 Pot Pie, 14 oz.	 14	 10	 176.03	 176.03

593	 Pot Pie, 17 oz.	 16	 10	 192.31	 192.31

595	 Casserole, 16 oz.	 36	 10	 208.78	 417.56

597	 Sauce Cup, 2 oz.	 13	 13	 66.58	 199.74

598	 Crème Brulée, w/Hdl, 8 oz.	 25	 12	 152.71	 305.42

599	 Casserole, 16 oz.	 15	 10	 199.06	 199.06

600	 Side Dish, 4 oz.	 18	 12	 128.09	 256.18

602	 Casserole, 9 oz.	 23	 10	 133.03	 266.06

602PP	 Casserole, 9 oz., Party Pack	 23	 10	 146.33	 292.66

603	 Casserole, 10 oz.	 26	 10	 147.82	 295.64

604	 Casserole, 12 oz.	 24	 10	 163.35	 326.70

604L	 Casserole Lid for 604	 17	 10	 171.51	 343.02

605	 Casserole, 14 oz.	 35	 10	 176.51	 353.02

607	 Casserole, 18 oz.	 23	 10	 193.49	 193.49

612	 Au Gratin, 7 oz.	 20	 9	 150.63	 301.26

613	 Au Gratin, 10 oz.	 25	 9	 152.37	 304.74

615	 Pasta Bowl, 16 oz.	 18	 9	 174.12	 174.12

616	 Pasta Bowl, 22 oz.	 20	 9	 179.93	 179.93

619	 Pasta Bowl, 24 oz.	 32	 9	 197.17	 197.17

624	 Lions Head Tureen, 13 oz.	 21	 8	 235.46	 235.46

626	 Rarebit, 4.5 oz.	 17	 9	 125.23	 250.46

627	 Rarebit, 8 oz.	 10	 9	 135.45 	 135.45

627PP	 Rarebit, 8 oz., Party Pack	 10	 9	 149.00	 149.00

628	 Rarebit, 12 oz.	 12	 9	 164.63	 164.63

629	 Rarebit, 15 oz.	 16	 9	 176.21	 176.21

630	 Rarebit, 22 oz.	 22	 9	 194.29	 194.29

631	 Tapas Dish, 8 oz.	 17	 11	 153.48	 306.96

632	 Casserole, 16 oz.	 17	 10	 148.23	 296.46

635	 Casserole, 24 oz.	 28	 10	 220.73	 220.73

640	 Casserole, 32 oz.	 27	 10	 239.71	 239.71

645	 Casserole, 32 oz.	 28	 10	 239.71	 239.71

692	 Pot Pie, 16 oz.	 16	 10	 183.27	 183.27

703	 Soup/Salad, 12 oz., Paneled	 24	 7	 120.00	 240.00

703-LBD	 Soup/Salad, 12 oz. Drip Glaze	 24	 7	 127.28	 254.56

704	 Soup Bowl, 14 oz.	 26	 8	 136.63	 273.26

705	 Pot Pie Baker, 10 oz.	 23	 10	 142.25	 284.50

716	 Celery Dish, 6 oz.	 21	 13	 181.49	 362.98

720	 Celery Dish, 10 oz.	 19	 13	 205.85	 205.85
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Diversified Ceramics Corporation was founded in 1976. Our manufacturing facility 
is located in Alvin Texas, a suburb of Houston. During the past thirty-nine 
years our company has grown from manufacturing only two coffee mugs to 
producing over 250 items in more than 57 different colors.

Diversified Ceramics specializes in standard ovenware products, and also 
excels in the manufacturing of custom items for many chain accounts.  
Our new 3D printers have expanded our capability to design and produce new 
product shapes more quickly and efficiently.

All of our products are vitrified china, single-fired and lead-free. As an 
American china manufacturing company, Diversified Ceramics has based its 
success on exceptional quality, service and value.

	
We thank you for using our products and we look forward to supplying your  
china needs in 2015 and beyond.

Diversified Ceramics Corporation
1501 North Gordon Street • Alvin, Texas 77511

Toll Free: 888-769-7684
Phone: 281-331-8173

Fax: 281-585-3814
E-mail: customerservice@diversifiedceramics.com

Samples & Literature: samples@diversifiedceramics.com
Website: www.diversifiedceramics.com

Available on Auto Quotes at www.aqnet.com

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

0

In
ch

es

23

24

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

14

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

Ce
n

ti
m

et
er

s


